W2V10

High Vacuum Rotary Vane Pump
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2 - 2 Stage Pump
w2vi0 . :
10-100 £/min (pumping speed)
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W2V10

Pumping Speed

Ultimate Pressure

Power Input Options

Full Load Power

Motor Speed

Inlet and Outlet Options

Oil Capacity

Ambient Temp

Overall Dimension (mm)

Q:g WSA CO.,LTD.

Gas Ballast Closed

Gas Ballast Open
Standard
Options

100 £/min (6m3/h, 3.5CFM)

<1X103torr (1.3 X 10" Pa)

5X102 torr (6.7 Pa)
220VAC 10 50/60Hz

220/380VAC 30 50/60Hz

Customer’s Request (Voltage, Frequency, Phase)

Standard
Option |
Option I
Option Il

0.4kW (0.5 HP)
1,700 rpm
NW25

Hose Nipple (012, ®16 or ©26 OD)

PT Nipple (1/4”,3/8",1/2",3/4",1")
User Requested Type

500 cc (0.52)
22.5Kg(1®) / 19.2 Kg (3D)
7~40°C/ 45~104°F
150(W) X 392(L) X 250(H)
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(http://www.wsavac.com/kor/sub/products/accessories.asp#)

NEOVAC MR-200 (Moresco corp.)

A (ASTM) gt L2k (Lo.5)
s -17.5°C
HE=H 195°C /0.1 Torr
2IstH 256°C min. (COQ)
e 71.0 (40°C, mmz2/ sec(cSt))
371 1X 105 (50°C)
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Part No. Code No. Description Specification
101 JWMEO01010310 MOTOR (1PHASE) 1P 220V 400W 50/60Hz +5% 1
102 WPMI01020300  KEY (FOR MOTOR) 5X5X15R 1
103 WPMC01030300 RING (FOR COUPLING SPACE) @20/14X8.5 (BRASS) 1
104 WPMIM6X35HN  BOLT M6X35 4
107 WPMA01070300 MOTOR PLATE DIECAST 1
110 WPMAO01100700 HANDLE DIECAST 1
111 WPMIM6X15HN  BOLT M6X15 2
112 WPMIM6X20HN  BOLT M6X20 4
114 WPMC01140700 MOTOR PLATE GUIDE PIN @6 X 13L(BRASS) 2
115 WPMIM5X8HS00 BOLT M5X8 (SET SCREW) 2
116 WPMIM5X8HS00 BOLT M5X8 (SET SCREW) 1
119 WPMAO00190300 COUPLING FAN DIECAST(@14) 1
122 WPRE01222100  COUPLING JOINT RUBBER 1
123 WPMAO01230700 COUPLING DIECAST(@15) 1
201 WPMA02010300 MAIN PLATE DIECAST 1
202 WPMIM4X10HFO BOLT M4 X 10(FLAT HEAD,Ni-PLATED) 3
203 WPRV02030700  OIL SEAL (FOR HOUSING) @22/32X7 1
204 WPMAO02040700 OIL SEAL HOUSING(SLEEVE) @40/32 X 25.5 1
205 WPMI02050700  BUSHING @22/18x20,SCM415 1
206 WPRSS1800000  O-RING S-18(SILICON) 2
208 WPRSG3500000 O-RING G-35(SILICON) 1
209 WPMI02090700  SNAP RING (FOR HOUSING) R-32 1
210 WPMIM4X80HN  BOLT M4X8 2
211 WPMI02110300  SUCTION FELT STRAP 1tx92x 13x R34 1
212 WPMEO02120700 OIL SUCTION FELT FELT 1
213 WPMI02132100  G/B SPRING (FOR KNOB) W0.9 X @4.5/6.3 X 33L 1
214 WPMC02142100 G/B BRASS PIN(FOR KNOB) @4.5 X 6.2 X 11.5(BRASS) 1
215 WPRSP10A0000 O-RING P-10A(SILICON) 1
216 WPRE02162100  GAS BALLAST KNOB @40 1
217 WPMS02170700 STRAINER ASSEMBLY @0.2 X 32# X @17 1
220 WPRSP3000000 O-RING P-30(SILICON) 1
221 WPMZ02210700 INTAKE FLANGE NW-25 1
223 WPMIM4X12HN  BOLT M4 X 12 4
224 WPRE0224N250 NW25 FLANGE CAP NW-25(CAP) 1
225 WPRSP2000000  O-RING P-20(SILICON) 1
226 WPRSG4500000 O-RING G-45(SILICON) 1
227 WPRSAN109000 O-RING AN-109(SILICON) 2
228 WPRSP10A0000 O-RING P-10A(SILICON) 2
229 WPMC02290100 G/B TUBE ASSEMBLY(STANDARD) = BRASS 1
232 WPMI02322100  GAS BALLAST CLAMP 16 X 26 X 2.0T 2
233 WPMIM4X12HN  BOLT M4X12 2
234 WPMAO02340300 BASE PLATE DIECAST 1
235 WPMIM6000000 NUT M6 4
236 WPMIW6X18NO  WASHER @6 X 18(FLAT) 4
237 WPMIM6X20HN  BOLT M6 X 20 4
238 WPRE02380700  BASE RUBBER @24 X 12 4
239 WPMIM6X15HN  BOLT M6 X 15 4
240 WPMIM4X8HBO  BOLT M4 X 8(ROUND HEAD,Ni-PLATED) 4

Part List (BOM LIST : W2V10)
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| Part No.
241
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
311
312
313
314
315
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
332
333
335
336
337
338
401
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
501
502
503
504
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Code No.
WPRE024101YW
WPMI03010100
WPMC03022100
WPRV03030700
WPMI03041300
WPRV03050100
WPMI03060100
WPMS03071300
WPMI03111300
WPMSW5N0000
WPMIM5X22HN
WPRSP6000000
WPME03152100
WPRV03192100
WPMI03202101
WPMC03212100
WPMI03222100
WPMA03232100
WPMAO03242100
WPRE03250100
WPMIM5X50HN
WPMI03280300
WPMI03320300
WPMIM4X8HNO
WPRSS8000000
WPMI03360100
WPMIM4X8HNO
WPMIM6X25HN
WPMI04010100
WPMI04090700
WPMEO04100700
WPME04110100
WPMS04122100
WPMI04132100
WPME04140100
WPMS04152100
WPMI04162100
WPMI05010100
WPMI05022100
WPRV05032100
WPMI05042100
WPMI05060300
WPMIW5G00000
WPMIM5X20HN
WPRSP6000000
WPMI05102100
WPMIM6000000
WPMIM6X25HN

Q:§ WSA CO.,LTD.

Description
SIDE COVER (WSA)
1ST STAGE STATOR
TAPER PIN
OIL SEAL(for block)
VALVE GUIDE PIN(SPRING PIN)
1ST STAGE VALVE
1ST VALVE BACK PLATE
1ST VALVE SPACER
1ST VALVE SPRING
WASHER
BOLT
DISTRIBUTER SLEEVE O-Ring
DISTRIBUTER SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
DISTRIBUTER VALVE
DISTRIBRTER SPACER
DISTRIBUTER WEIGHT
DISTRIBUTER SPRING
DISTRIBUTER CAP
TUBE FITTING
HOSE
BOLT
OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY
OIL FILTER FIXTURE
BOLT
O-RING
1ST VALVE OIL BAFFLE
BOLT
BOLT
ROTOR ASSEMBLY(NEW TYPE)
KEY
OIL PUMP BLADE
1ST STAGE BLADE
1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING
1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING GUIDE
2ND STAGE BLADE
2ND STAGE BLADE SPRING
2ND STAGE BLADE SPRING
2ND STAGE STATOR
VALVE GUIDE PIN (spring pin)
2ND STAGE VALVE
2ND VALVE SPRING
SPRING SUPPORT(for 2nd valve)
WASHER
BOLT
O-RING
TAPER PIN(ONE SCREW)
NUT
BOLT

Specification
ABS(YELLOW)
FC-25
@5.9 X §6.5 X 7
@25/35 X 7
@?3X20
24 X 36 X 2t(VITON)
25X 36 X 1.6t
?8/6.3 X 13(SUS)
W1 X®9/11 X 15.5L
@5(SUS FLAT)

M5 X 22
P-6(SILICON)

@45 X 9 X 1.5(VITON)

@15 X 16(S45C,NEW TYPE)
D44 X 4.7t

WO0.6 X @8.3/9.5 X 17L
@50 X 20

@8 x 1/8"PC

73MM

M5 X 50

t2.0(PRESS)

M4 X 8

S-80(SILICON)

52X46 X 1.2t

M4 X 8

Mé X 25

FCD-64

5X5X11X17.5L
8X6X21

25 X 32 X 6t(ROUND 28x70x6.5)
WO0.4 X ©2.7/1.9 X 30L(SUS)
©1.8/3 X 26(@2/3 x 26)

22 X 22 X 6t(ROUND 25x50x6.5)
WO0.4 X ©2.7/1.9 X 30L(SUS)
©1.8/3 X 26(@2/3 x 26)
FC-25(049x42t)

@3X20

@14.5 X 7(VITON)

WO0.6 X ©7.3/8.5 X 17L
DIECAST(SMALL)

@5(GEAR, SPRING)

M5 X 20

P-6(SILICON)

@7 X 25L(M6)

Mé

Mé6 X 25

www.wsavac.com
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| Part No.

513
601
603
607
608
701
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717

Code No.
WPRSG5500000
WPMI06010300
WPMC06030300
WPMIM6X30HN
WPMI06080100
WPMA07010100
WPRS07030300
WPMS07041500
WPRS07052100
WPRE07062100
WPMZ07072100
WPMIM35X11C
WPMC07091300
WPRSAN109000
WPRSAN118000
WPRE07122100
WPRN07130700
WPMZ07140700
WPRE0224N250
WPMIM6X35HN
WPMA0717010

«» wsa co,LTD.

Description
O-RING
END PLATE
TAPER PIN
BOLT
2ND DISCHARGE BAFFLE
OIL BOX
O-RING(for oil box)
OIL LEVEL PLATE SUS
O-RING(for oil window)
OIL LEVEL WINDOW
OIL LEVEL BACK PLATE
BOLT
OIL DRAIN PLUG
O-RING(for drain plug)
O-RING(for oil filling pluq)
OIL FILLING PLUG
O-RING(for exhaust flange)
EXHAUST ASSEMBLY(OUTLET)
NW25 FLANGE CAP
BOLT
NAME PLATE (WSA)

Specification
G-55(SILICON)
FC-25
@3.5 X @2.9X6.0
M6 X 30
100 X 140 X 1.2t
DIECAST
167 X 126 X 2t(SILICON)
10X 95 X 0.2t
112.5x2(S-75,SILICON)
34X 122X 3,PC
DIECAST
M3.5 X 11(CROSS, Ni-PLATED)
M10(BRASS)
AN-109(SILICON)
AN-118(SILICON)
M24
@30/20.5 X 2.5t(NBR)
NW-25
NW-25(CAP)
M6 X 35
0.2t, AL STICKER

www.wsavac.com
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7. MH|A&StA|ALE]

7.1 MH|A 7| E (Major / Minor) : W2V10
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C/N
203
205
206
208
212
215
220
225
226
227
228
303
305
314
319
325
335
503
509
513
703
705
706
710
711

713

Description
OIL SEAL(for housing)

SEAL RING (BUSHING)
O-RING(for bushing)
O-RING(for sleeve housing)
OIL SUCTION FELT

GAS BALLAST KNOB O-Ring
O-RING(for suction flange)
O-RING(for body)
O-RING(for body)
O-RING(for gas ballast)

GAS BALLAST KNOB O-Ring
OIL SEAL(for block)

1ST STAGE VALVE
DISTRIBUTER SLEEVE O-Ring
DISTRIBUTER VALVE(VITON)
HOSE(for distribute casing)
O-RING(for 1st block)

2ND STAGE VALVE
O-RING(for block oil hole)
O-RING(for 2nd block)
O-RING(for oil box)
O-RING(for oil window)

OIL LEVEL WINDOW
O-RING(for drain plug)
O-RING(for oil filling plug)
O-RING(for exhaust flange)

1
1

Standard
@22/32X7
@?22/18x20,SCM415
S-18(SILICON)
G-35(SILICON)

FELT

P-10A(SILICON)
P-30(SILICON)
P-20(SILICON)
G-45(SILICON)
AN-109(SILICON)
P-10A(SILICON)
@25/35X7

24 X 36 X 2t(VITON)
P-6(SILICON)

@45 X 9 X 1.5(VITON)
@8/5 X 73mm
S-80(SILICON)

@14.5 X 7(VITON)
P-6(SILICON)
G-55(SILICON)

167 X 126 X 2t(SILICON)
112.5x2(S-75,SILICON)
34X 122X 3,PC
AN-109(SILICON)
AN-118(SILICON)
©30/20.5 X 2.5t(NBR)

Remarks |
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major
Minor and Major

Minor and Major

Minor Kit (No.1~26)

311
322
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
504

1ST VALVE SPRING
DISTRIBUTER SPRING

OIL PUMP BLADE

1ST STAGE BLADE

1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING

1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING GUIDE

2ND STAGE BLADE
1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING

1ST STAGE BLADE SPRING GUIDE

2ND VALVE SPRING

1
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
2

1

W1 X®9/11 X 15.5L

WO0.6 X @8.3/9.5 X 17L
8X6X21

25X32X6t

WO0.4 X @2.7/1.9 X 30L(SUS)
21.8/3X26

22X 22X6t

WO0.4 X ©2.7/1.9 X 30L(SUS)
?1.8/3X26

WO0.6 X @7.3/8.5 X 17L

Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only
Major only

Major only

Major Kit (No.1~36)

ng WSA CO.,LTD.
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7. MH|A&StA|ALE]

7.2 4MAE S5
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Oil Mist Trap

WSA Material
Filter
(Dust Filter)

Clamp

Centering

Hose Nipple
PT Nipple

Reducer

Angle Valve

Auto Vent Velve

Sol Valve

Z-Line Valve

Vacuum Hose
Bellows

Blank

Cross

Elbow

Tee

Welding Flange

q:y WSA CO.,LTD.

WOF-150(PC)
WOF-150(Metal)
WOF-250(Metal)
WOF-250(PA)
WOF-350(Metal)
WOF-450(Metal)
WMT-250
WMT-400

Clamp
Centering - NBR
Centering - Viton
Hose Nipple

PT Nipple

Reducer

Air single bellows
Air single o-ring
Air double bellows
Air double o-ring
Manual bellows
Manual o-ring
Auto Vent Velve
Sol Valve

Manual o-ring
Manual bellows
Vacuum Hose
Bellows

Blank

Cross

Elbow

Tee

Welding Flange

e
NW25
NW40
NW25
NW40
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50

NW25-012/ 016/ 026, NW40 - ©36

1/4",3/8",1/2",3/4",1" for NW25

VG50-NW25 /VG150-NW25
NW25-NW16/NW40-NW25/NW50-NW40

NW25 / NW40

NW25 / NW40

NW25 / NW40

NW25 / NW40

®8/®13/ 120/ ®32
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16 / NW25 / NW40 / NW50
NW16/NW25/NW40/NW50-15mm/30mm

HY 7| 2E

27 e

jop

S/H7|F i AZ

Screw Nipple

S/H1717 Aol = =

28
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(T)WSA

47| OtFA| SOt HE = 113-1 (2 S)
TEL 1031426 8536

FAX 1031426 8539

Email :webmaster@wsavac.com

URL : http://www.wsavac.com
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